Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

$10 $Million $Bucks 2015 FedUP Cup Playoffs

2015 Tour Championship, presented by George-Cola

Prior Week's Current Week's Gross Scores Net Scores
Gross Scores Play Dates Best 3 Rounds
Handi-| O /U |Strokes Gift 9/12 | 9/13 9/14 | 9/15 | 9/16 | 9/17 | 9/18 Prize FedUP Cup
Player Tee cap Par Back Sat Sun Mon | Tue | Wed Thr Fri Est. Gross Scores for Handicap Pts. Earned
$55 1st 2nd 3rd CF
1|Lyle Silver 24 -19 93 97 96 88 99 88 64 64 69 $25 88 88 93 80.0
1|Patrick Silver 23 -19 92 94 96 86 88 63 65 69 $15 86 88 92 60.0
3|George Silver 9 -15 4 78 82 85 70 87 80 61 69 71 $5 70 78 80 50.0
4|Dave Silver 18 -14 5 87 84 90 85 94 66 67 69 $5 84 85 87 40.0
4|Jerry Silver 15 -14 5 84 94 86 87 77 62 69 71 $5 77 84 86 30.0
6|Jim Silver 16 -11 8 85 83 85 86 67 69 69 83 85 85 83 20.0
7|Leon Silver 10 -8 11 79 86 82 80 81 79 69 69 70 79 79 80 10.0
8|Steve Silver 14 =7 12 83 89 83 85 69 69 71 83 83 85 83 5.0
9|Bill Silver 24 Even 19 93 98 97 69 73 74 93 97 98 5.0
10| Tommy Silver 20 1 20 89 98 96 92 69 72 76 89 | 92 | 96 | 89 5.0
11|Dennis Silver 10 2 21 79 87 82 69 72 77 79 82 87 5.0
12|Bruce White 13 -5 81 84
13|(Al Silver 7 0
13|John Silver 13 0
13|Eric Silver 15 0
13|Myles Silver 20 0
13|Jimmy Silver 22 0
13(Don Silver 23 0
18 Average Net Score / Round 75 71 70 71 69 Completed 11

The Race for the ety //’\.\

2015 FedUP Cup Playoff Standings p '\
Player Projected Points Behind / ".s

1 Lyle or Pat 80 172 - .

2 George 50 164 8 =

3 Lyle or Pat 60 152 20

4 Dave 50 145 27 After ) M Piu!!\‘g@
5 Jerry 50 126 46 Four o
6 Leon 10 102 70 Event

7 Steve 5 100 72

7 Dennis 5 100 72

9 Jim 20 96 76

10 Bill 5 81 91

10 AL 5 81 91

10 Tommy 5 81 91

10 Bruce 5 81 91

Points for the
Tour Championship

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

80
60
50
40
30
20
10

(G IV, BV, IRV, BV, IV, |




