## \$10 \$Million \$Bucks

## **2015 FedUP Cup Playoffs**

## 2015 Tour Championship, presented by George-Cola

					_	or Week's ss Scores				nt Wee ay Dat		oss Sco	res			et Scor t 3 Rou			AMER						
		Handi-	O /U	Strokes			Gift	9/12	9/13	9/14	9/15	9/16	9/17	9/18				Prize	Total						FedUP Cup
Player	Tee	сар	Par	Back			Net 69	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thr	Fri				Est.	Score					ndicap	Pts. Earned
																		\$55		1st	2nd		CF		
1 Lyle	Silver	24	-19				93			97	96	88	99	88	64	64	69	\$25		88	88	93			80.0
# 1 Patrick	Silver	23	-19				92			94		96	86	88	63	65	69	\$15		86	88	92			60.0
# 3 George	Silver	9	-15	4			78			82	85	70	87	80	61	69	71	\$5		70	78	80			50.0
4 Dave	Silver	18	-14	5			87				84	90	85	94	66	67	69	\$5		84	85	87			40.0
4 Jerry	Silver	15	-14	5			84			94	86	87		77	62	69	71	\$5	202	77	84	86			30.0
# 6 Jim	Silver	16	-11	8			85				83	85		86	67	69	69			83	85	85	83		20.0
# 7 Leon	Silver	10	-8	11			79			86	82	80	81	79	69	69	70			79	79	80			10.0
8 Steve	Silver	14	-7	12			83			89		83		85	69	69	71			83	83	85	83		5.0
9 Bill	Silver	24	Even	19			93			98		97			69	73	74			93	97	98			5.0
10 Tommy	Silver	20	1	20			89			98		96		92	69	72	76		217	89	92	96	89		5.0
2 11 Dennis	Silver	10	2	21			79			87		82			69	72	77			79	82	87			5.0
12 Bruce	White	13	-5									81	84												
13 AI	Silver	7	0																						
13 John	Silver	13	0																						
13 Eric	Silver	15	0																						
13 Myles	Silver	20	0																						
13 Jimmy	Silver	22	0																						
13 Don	Silver	23	0																						
18		verage N	let Score	· / Round	<u> </u>			1	ı	75	71	70	71	69	Co	mpleted	11		0	-	MA			111	

Average Net Score / Round

## The Race for the

2015 FedUP Cup Playoff Standings									
	Player	<b>Projected</b>	<b>Points</b>	<b>Behind</b>					
1	Lyle or Pat	80	172						
2	George	50	164	8					
3	Lyle or Pat	60	152	20					
4	Dave	50	145	27	Afte				
5	Jerry	50	126	46	Fou				
6	Leon	10	102	70	Even				
7	Steve	5	100	72					
7	Dennis	5	100	72					
9	Jim	20	96	76					
10	Bill	5	81	91					
10	AL	5	81	91					
10	Tommy	5	81	91					
10	Bruce	5	81	91					





**GGA** 

Points for the Tour Championship

lour Championship	
1st	80
2nd	60
3rd	50
4th	40
5th	30
6th	20
7th	10
8th	5
9th	5
10th	5
11th	5
12th	5
13th	5